

**Pawan Kumar Sharma Vs. M/s Ambuja Cements
Limited & anr**

Civil Suit No. 8 of 2023

10.8.2023 Present: Mr. Nishant Khitdtta, Advocate vice Mr. V.D.
Khidtta, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Janesh Gupta and Mr. Vedhant Ranta,
Advocates, for the defendants.

Written statement not filed. Needful be done
within four weeks.

List on 14.9.2023.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

August 10, 2023
(kalpana)