

**Pawan Kumar Sharma Vs. M/s Ambuja Cement Ltd.
& another**

Civil Suit No. 8 of 2023

21.11.2023 Present: Mr. Ashok Kumar and Mr. Daleep Chand,
Advocates, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Ajeet Pal Singh Jaswal, Advocate, for the
defendants.

Written statement not filed. Needful be done
within a week. List on 29.11.2023.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

November 21, 2023
(kalpana)