

Pawan Kumar Sharma vs M/s. Ambuja
Cement Ltd. & anr.

C.S No.8 of 2023

29.11.2023

Present: Mr. Ashok Kumar, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr.
Ajeet Pal Singh Jaswal, Advocate, for the
defendants.

Written statement not filed. Let the needful be
done within six days from today.

List on 6.12.2023.

November 29, 2023
(mamta)

(Virender Singh)
Judge