

Pawan Kumar Sharma
Vs.
M/s. Ambuja Cements Ltd. And anr.

Civil Suit No. 8 of 2023

09.08.2024 **Present:** Mr. Ashok, Advocate, vice Mr. Nishant Khidtta,.
Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Ajeet Pal Singh, Advocate, for the defendants.

OMP No. 335 of 2024

Reply has been filed. Rejoinder, as prayed, be filed
within **two weeks**, as last opportunity.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

August 9th, 2024
(saurav pathania)