

**Pawan Kumar Sharma vs. M/s Ambuja
Cements Ltd. And anr.**

Civil Suit No. 8 of 2023

04.09.2024 Present: Mr. Nishant Khidtta, Advocate, for the
 plaintiff.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Mr.
Vedhant Ranta, Advocate for the defendants.

OMP NO. 335 of 2024

Arguments heard. Order reserved.

**(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge**

04th September, 2024
(Nikita)