

CS No. 8 of 2023

08.11.2024 Present: None.

Information qua payment of cost of Rs. 5,000/- in terms of order dated 18.09.2024 is awaited. Additional documents in rebuttal to the documents filed by the applicant are also awaited. Let the same be awaited for one week. List on 18.11.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

08.11.2024

(Vriti)