

CS No.8 of 2023

18.11.2024 Present: Mr. Ashok Kumar vice Ms. V.D.
Khidta, Advocate for the plaintiff.

Cost of Rs. 5,000 has been paid and the learned counsel has produced receipt of the same. The same after perusal is returned to the learned counsel. Additional documents have already filed along with OMP No. 335 of 2024. Let the case be now listed on 04.12.2024 for conducting admission denial of additional documents filed by the plaintiff.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

18.11.2024

(Shalini)