

Pawan Kumar vs. M/s Ambuja Cement Ltd. &
another

CS No. 8 of 2023

23.05.2025 Present: Ms. Nitika Khidtta, Advocate, vice counsel
for the plaintiff.

Mr. Harshit Sharma, Advocate, vice counsel
for the defendants.

List for framing of issues on 30.6.2025.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

23rd May, 2025
(kck)