

Civil Suit No. 8 of 2023

28.07.2025 Present: Mr. Nishan Khiddta, Advocate, for the plaintiff.
Mr. Ajeet Pal Singh Jaswal, Advocate,
vice Ms. Jyotika Gupta, Advocate for the defendants.

Let the case be fixed for plaintiff evidence.

Setps, if any, be taken within fifteen days. Road and diet money be also deposited accordingly. The plaintiff only be produced on the next date of hearing on self responsibility for the date to be fixed by the Additional Registrar (Judicial).

Registrar (Judicial)

28th July, 2025
(Pritam)