

CS No. 8 of 2023

27.08.2025 Present: Mr. Nishant Khidta, Advocate for plaintiff.
Mr. Harshit Sharma vice Mr. Ajeet Pal Singh, Advocate for defendants.

Case be now listed on 17.11.2025 for plaintiff's evidence on which date plaintiff shall be produced on self-responsibility.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

27.08.2025
(Shalini)