

CS No.8 of 2023

09.12.2025 Present: Mr. V.D. Khidta, Advocate for
plaintiff.

Let the case be now listed on
13.03.2026 for plaintiff's evidence, on which date
plaintiff be produced on self-responsibility and
witness mentioned at serial No. 2 be summoned
on taking steps within one week.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

09.12.2025
(Shalini)