

CS-8 of 2023

25.03.2026 Present: Mr. Harshit Sharma, vice counsel for the defendants.

Let the case be now listed on 25.05.2026 for plaintiff's evidence, on which date plaintiff be produced on self-responsibility in terms of order dated 13.03.2026 of learned Registrar (Judicial).

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

25.03.2026

(Vriti)